REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Animatronics (HS)

1 Palm Bay Magnet High School 2589-1 Jaedon Hight, Aidaliz Rosadopadilla, Reo Smith

2 Braden River High School 2210-1 Connor Hoffman, Roger Rodriguez, Kyler Wade

3 Southeast High School 2068-1 Daniel Berry, Tara Buis, Nathan Rupperecht Manatee
4 North Port High School 2533-1 Devin Brown, Nicholas Lemus, William Minnear

5 Pine Crest High School 2640-1 Aurora Christiansen, Gabriel Duarte Rengifo, Nate Pritzker

6 Coral Reef Senior HS 2757-1 Frank Garcia, Isaiah Poncette, Juan Velasquez
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Event Place

School

Architectural Design (HS)

1
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Braden River High School
Pine Crest High School
Hialeah Gardens High School
Palm Bay Magnet High School
NeoCity Academy

Southeast High School
Mariner High School
Middleton High School

Coral Reef Senior HS

Robert Morgan Educational Center

TeamiD

2210-1
2640- 1
2613-1
2589-1
2693-1
2068- 1
2639-1
2539-1
2757-1
2771-1

REesuLTs REPORT

Name

Argy Garcia, Declan Hudson, Bella Pasquale, Jaxson Pate, Edoardo Ronchini, Allison Sicard

Jacob Burgess, Rishi Chawla, Petra Coleman, Mehak Gadh, Nate Pritzker, Miraa Shukla

Danny Hernandez, Armani Ladines, Julian Marquez, Bruno Orochena, Aniel Rodriguez, Gabriel Sopena
Abigail Greenup, Jacob Phelan

Fernanda Perez, Neveah Tonge

Daniel Berry, Alex Cao, Abby Hite, Denis Jones, Nathan Rupperecht, Nicholas Sevarino

Madilyn Jacoby, Aliah Sone

Zayrreah Hunter, Colton Jensen, Elena Leon, J'Lafay Washington, Jayce Williams, Kaleb Williams
Salome Carcasses, Leslie Pereiras, Alexandra Rodriguez, Matthew Rodriguez, Triana Ung, Jeremy Yepes

Antonio Jimenez, Ariadna Manrique, Roger Salinas
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REesuLTs REPORT

Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Audio Podcasting (HS)

1 Southeast High School 2068-1 Ivan Aleman, Kayden Mudd, Ansh Patel, Nicholas Sevarino, Dev Tripathi Manatee
2 Wharton HS 2742-1 Ashlynn Costello, Vy Doan, Aubrey Glover, Grace Siguenza

3 North Port High School 2533-1 Alex Garcia, Earl Richards, Scarlet Schaffner

4 Osceola County School For the Arts 2767-1 Francesca Alexander, Ella Kim

5 Pine Crest High School 2640-1 Caroline Gilbert, Gabriela Guimaraes, Kristen Montague, Chipper Snyder, Lee Staller, Patrick Urbanek

6 North Fort Myers High 2751-1 Keityn Griffin, William Hatchel, Damion Marks, Athena Pinheiro

7 NeoCity Academy 2693-1 Jasmine Gannaoui, Esenia Hernandez

8 Miami Sunset Senior High School 2745-1 Samantha Galdona, Frank Rodriguez, ALVARO ROJAS

9 Lakewood Ranch High School 2040-1 Aicha Altimimi, Jack Christie, Kareem Ciceron, Sami Judeh, Jack Margruder Manatee
10 Braden River High School 2210-1 Nico Curci, Ryan Gustafson, Jackson Hodge, Bella Pasquale, Moksha Pitchala, Allison Sicard
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Event Place

School

Biotechnology Design Il (HS)

1
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Lakewood Ranch High School
Lyman High School

Braden River High School

Pine Crest High School

Miami Lakes Educational Center
North Port High School

Hialeah Gardens High School
Southeast High School

Palm Bay Magnet High School
Babcock High School

TeamiD

2040-1
2694- 1
2210-1
2640- 1
2053-1
2533-1
2613-1
2068- 1
2589-1
2713-1

REesuLTs REPORT

Name

Mason Engelsburg, Spencer Hickman, Josh Holler, Sami Judeh, Jude Limon, Anna Miller

Abigail Dominica, Samantha Proulx, Asma Sanaullah

Sriya Boggavarapu, Joyce Chen, Sheena Kurakula, Moksha Pitchala, Kyler Wade, Lauren Wade
Kaelin Braverman, Netta Dobzinski, Noa Dobzinski, Asha Gandreti, Mia Goldstein, Madison Huang
Kayla Cheung, Melanie Fernandez

Nicole Quintana, Sabrina Schmitt, Aakash Singh, Jace Youmans

Stephanie Calcines, Yanesi Gonzalez, Jonathan Marcia, Isabella Perez

Chris Branchedor, Diego Caycho-Ricci, Kage Jones, Nicholas Sevarino, Aidan Sherin

Kiara Clark, Chantel Nance

William Churchill, Grace Hilliker, Isabella Marulanda, Jalena May, Natalie Smith
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Manatee

Dade

Manatee



Event Place

School

Biotechnology I (MS)

1

N
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Pine Crest Middle School

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Milwee Middle School
Turner/Bartels K-8

Braden River Middle School
Central Middle School
Sarasota Middle School
Babcock Neighborhood School
R. Dan Nolan Middle School

Palm View

TeamiD

1587-1
1714-1
1612-1
1614-1
1675-1
1726-1
1064- 1
1700-1
1769-1
1735-1

REesuLTs REPORT

Name

Jackson Barideaux, Veronika Hesse, Rafael Kazazian, Rachel Lewin, Ananya Patel, Tyler Sasso
Chaitanya Kurakula, Aiden Nichols, Aiden tenHaaf

Kace Bennett, Mustansir Dalal, Ellie Dominica, Liam Elbo, Alyson Mangold, Raven Stroupe
Nathaniel Bostic Jr, Siri Manthena, Alghaliah Rizq

Malia Ho, Coleman Kubitz, Kacey Mettille, Hannah Thai, Julie Tran

Shyla Dupree, Brooke Hisey, Niyati Patel, Youchi Wang

Benjamin Delgado, Zander Gueker

Juliana DeAngelis, Lauren DeAngelis

Kaitlyn Hill, Elena Konatar

Ana Cruz-Olguin, Elda Reynoso, Isabella Santana-Guadalupe, William “Mason” Ware Luff
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Event Place

School

Board Game Design (HS)

1
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Pine Crest High School

Hialeah Gardens High School

Braden River High School

Southeast High School

Miami Lakes Educational Center

Palm Bay Magnet High School

Lakewood Ranch High School

North Port High School

Crooms Academy Of Information Technology

NeoCity Academy

TeamiID

2640-1
2613-1
2210-1
2068- 1
2053-1
2589-1
2040-1
2533-1
2727-1
2693-1

REesuLTs REPORT

Name

Aidan Hutzler, Taher Kheda, Paige O'Brien, Jackson Rhine, Mia Starkman, Blake Alexander Van Tassel
Ryan Cimino, Danny Hernandez, Jaylene Prieto, Grace Ramirez, Emilie Trenhs

Sriya Boggavarapu, Joyce Chen, Ayva Culp, Moksha Pitchala, Kyra Wright

Ben Blair, Kevin Chafloque, Walens Pierre, Dev Tripathi, Jamarr Williams

Joshua Easterling, Jazlyn Gonzalez, Camila Robau, Alice Tansini

Zoe Blackledge, Anna Dooley, Kendall Norder, Landon Seib, Lorelei Walton, Sunny Zayas

Aicha Altimimi, lan Huezo, Rachel Nguyen, lan Ordonez-Leon, Sofia Ortega

Philip Behm, Yoko Calesa, Ronald Dupont, Daniel Franco, Hector Mar

Sofiia Bakeeva, Jayden Mathis

Andrew George, Jonathan Lungstrum
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Manatee



Event Place School
CAD Foundations (MS)

1 Sarasota Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
Davenport School of the Arts
Central Middle School

L.R. Johnson Middle School

© 0 N o Uu M W N

Woodland Middle School

Y
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Mcintosh Middle School

REesuLTs REPORT

TeamiID
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Name

Ava Valabek
Dennis Colak
Max Engelsberg
Aiden tenHaaf
Ryan Anagnoste
Jude Napititlui
Will Olds

Chase Wilson
Rose Clemens

Dylan Simpson

Sarasota

Polk



REesuLTs REPORT

Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Career Prep (MS)

1 Pine Crest Middle School Rachel Lewin

2 Carlos E. Haile Middle School Riley Harris

3 Central Middle School Jayna Lauer

4 Davenport School of the Arts Christian Odeniyi Polk
5 L.R. Johnson Middle School Mya Williams

6 Palm View Bryson Vazquez

7 Turner/Bartels K-8 Bruhat Soma

8 Sugg Middle School Genesis Rivera

9 Pinnacle Academy Middle School Natalie Black

10 Babcock Neighborhood School Matthew Sundall
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Event Place

School

Challenging Technology Issues (MS)

1
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L.R. Johnson Middle School
Rowlett Middle Academy

Sugg Middle School

Lexington Middle School
Turner/Bartels K-8

Horizon Middle School

Pinnacle Academy Middle School
Central Middle School

Milwee Middle School

R. Dan Nolan Middle School

REesuLTs REPORT

TeamiD

1702-1
1709-1
1556- 1
1045-1
1614-1
1032-1
1737-1
1726-1
1612-1
1769-1
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Name

Chloe Russell, Mya Williams

Elijah Sanchez, Keya Trivedi
Gabriel Hartman, Malachi Myers
Ella Simmons, Anvi Verma

Sevita Nagalla, Shree Vora

Glory Brunson, Andy Surujdyal
Natalie Black, Ella Smith

Serenity Bendix, Jacinda Guadalupe
Ellie Dominica, Ophelie Russell

Katherine Kuhimann, Rhiannon Wilford

Lee

Osceola



Event Place

Chapter Team | (MS)
1
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School

Central Middle School
Turner/Bartels K-8

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Milwee Middle School

R. Dan Nolan Middle School
Sarasota Middle School
Davenport School of the Arts
Braden River Middle School
Lexington Middle School
Sugg Middle School

TeamiD

1726-1
1614-1
1714-1
1612-1
1769-1
1064-1
1020-1
1675-1
1045-1
1556-1

REesuLTs REPORT

Name

Jacinda Guadalupe, London Hamilton, Brooke Hisey, Emma Korpas, Jayna Lauer, Youchi Wang
Nathaniel Bostic Jr, Kayleigh Costello, Kaya Dell, Eva Fernandes, Abigail Glass, Zareen Khan
Sneha Balu, Chaitanya Kurakula, Taylor Longino, Kinley McCaw, Samuel Nowicki, Hunter Otto
Liam Elbo, Mary Fleming, Anuva Gandhi, Ophelie Russell, Raven Stroupe, Callie Wallace

Max Alpert, Emma Bogucki, Nickolas Darpino, Cate Kitcher, Coen Stoltz, Jasmin Tinoco
Karlina Batista, Benjamin Delgado, Quinn Leonards, Parker Lowe, Annie Rex, Elli Wiegand
Kylie Conklin, Nina Farulla, Elizabeth Hall, Ayah Lotfi, Diego Morales, Jared Shelton

Xavier Byrd, Talin Culp, Malia Ho, Kacey Mettille, Jonah Rademacher, Hannah Thai

Chaya Kroll, Ava Murphy, Kat Perretta, Juliet Rector, Ella Simmons, Lucas Summy

Jimmy Altidor, Diana Mojica, Allsion Pimentel, Jayden Rachide, Ruby Rios, Genesis Rivera
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Polk
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Event Place

School

Chapter Team Il (HS)

1
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Braden River High School
Palm Bay Magnet High School
Wharton HS

Southeast High School
Middleton High School
Lakewood Ranch High School
NeoCity Academy

Pine Crest High School
Palmetto High School
Celebration High

TeamlID

2210-1
2589-1
2742-1
2068-1
2539-1
2040-1
2693-1
2640-1
2610-1
2725-1

REesuLTs REPORT

Name

Abbi Geiger, Sheena Kurakula, Ty Moore, Bella Pasquale, Callum Wilford, Kyra Wright

Zoe Blackledge, Armin Delmo, Anna Dooley, Aidaliz Rosadopadilla, Landon Seib, Jacee Werle

Ashlynn Costello, Vy Doan, Aubrey Glover, Suhani Rana, Alonzo Reroma, Grace Siguenza

Ivan Aleman, Kevin Chafloque, Andrew Guerrero, Paola Herrera, Andrew Krywko, Ansh Patel

Joey Blankenship, Zayrreah Hunter, Colton Jensen, Rashelle Montero-Lizardo, Sarvagna Sangaraju, Jayce Williams
Jack Christie, Samuel Deery, Mason Engelsburg, Zachariah Kersey, Cole Parker, Eduardo Zoppe

Aiden Adiram, Elise Echeverry, Omar Elbasri, Lance Link, Dylan Meyers, Diego Perez

Jonah Ferber, Cate Frerichs, Mehak Gadh, Caitlin McGinn, Blake Alexander Van Tassel, Sophia Wang

Benjamin Barr, Holly Bergmann, Elyssa Fetzner, Sadie Garcia-Perez, Keirstin Hecht, Cheyenne Ironmonger

Leah Crudo, Brian Delaney, Zara Galan, Alexander Kim, Matthew Lozito, Hannah Moribe
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Manatee

Manatee



Event Place

School

Children's Stories 1 (MS)
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Pine Crest Middle School

Milwee Middle School

Lexington Middle School
Turner/Bartels K-8

Carlos E. Haile Middle School
Pinnacle Academy Middle School
Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Central Middle School
Davenport School of the Arts
Sarasota Middle School

TeamiD

1587-1
1612-1
1045-1
1614-1
1743-1
1737-1
1714-1
1726-1
1020-1
1064-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Daniella Arabia, Rachel Lewin, Jocelyn McCabe, Chyriece Perido, Princess Vasquez, Serena Xu
Damian Brautigam, Averee Cristan, Mary Fleming, Anuva Gandhi, Areebah Islam, Natalie Rowen
Eileen Garrity, Chaya Kroll, Ava Murphy, Kat Perretta, Ella Simmons

Kayleigh Costello, Kaya Dell, Abigail Glass, Anna Gonzalez

Alyssa Babyak, Maggie Faller, Riley Harris, Kiley Nowaczyk, Haven Wood

Natalie Black, Angela Lavick, Ella Smith

Alexis Bankuty, Taylor Longino, Charlotte Secord

Jayna Lauer

Victoria Caceres, Sophia Delguzzi

Sebastian Fleener, Quinn Leonards, Eamon Weccele
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REesuLTs REPORT

Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Children's Stories Il (HS)

1 Braden River High School 2210-1 Mariana Aguirre, Joyce Chen, Ayva Culp, Gael Maldonado, Sophia Nowicki

2 Osceola County School For the Arts 2767-1 Jada Acebo, Ryan Kenson, Adora Lin, Bianca Macaluso, Karyssa Pancake, Sureena Vengersammy

3 Wharton HS 2742-1 Ashlynn Costello, Vy Doan, Aubrey Glover, Grace Siguenza, Giordly Vilfort

4 NeoCity Academy 2693-1 Elise Echeverry, Josephine Hahn, Abigail Harlan, Ceyan Villahermosa Ang

5 Middleton High School 2539-1 Paddy Lin

6 Southeast High School 2068-1 Kevin Chafloque, Miranda Herrera, Kage Jones, Jamarr Williams, James Williams Manatee
7 Pine Crest High School 2640-1 Katelyn Anagnoste, Kaelin Braverman, Jessica Horvitz, Mia Starkman, Sophia Wang, Mia Weitzman

8 Palm Bay Magnet High School 2589-1 Averie Moore, Aidaliz Rosadopadilla, Jacee Werle

9 North Fort Myers High 2751-1 Nicholas Cerabona, Abigail Dalesandro, Sierra Dennis, Jacob Medrano, Madelyn Shipley

10 Babcock High School 2713-1 Cypress Cohen, Allyson Guerin, Aliana McFarlane
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Event

Coding 1 (MS)

Place
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School

Sugg Middle School

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Carlos E. Haile Middle School
Babcock Neighborhood School
Central Middle School

Pine Crest Middle School
Braden River Middle School
Davenport School of the Arts
Milwee Middle School

Sarasota Middle School

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiD

1556-1
1714-1
1743-1
1700-1
1726-1
1587-1
1675-1
1020-1
1612-1
1064-1
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Name

Gabriel Hartman, Malachi Myers
Liam Espindola, Aiden tenHaaf
Dylan Rawley, Gage Robertson
Redding Rodecap, Emma Smock
Antonio Castillo, Matthew Sexton
Dennis Colak, Princess Vasquez
Kevin Diaz, Mason Embry

Dean Chilton, Diego Morales
Areebah Islam, Alyson Mangold

Benjamin Delgado, Mika Nikolich

Div.

Polk

Sarasota



REesuLTs REPORT

Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Coding Il (HS)

1 George Jenkins High School 2502-1 Connor Altvater, Tyson McLaws

2 Dunbar High School 2688-1 Andrew Chuang-Saladin, Advaith Menon

3 Pine Crest High School 2640-1 Akshat Badgamia, Zachary Harpaz

4 Lyman High School 2694-1 Joshua Evenden-Wallick, Owen Szymanski

5 NeoCity Academy 2693-1 Julian Dominguez, Omar Elbasri

6 Hialeah Gardens High School 2613-1 Joseph Coyotl, Tiffanni Galdamez

7 Sarasota High School 2579-1 Luca Moschini, Nathan Yam

8 Pine View high school 2650-1 Angie Jiang, Madeline Yee

9 Southeast High School 2068-1 Daniel Berry, Andrew Scott Manatee
10 Palm Bay Magnet High School 2589-1 Yahir Bonilla, Jonathan Meyer
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Event Place

School

Community Service Video (MS)

1
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Pine Crest Middle School
Turner/Bartels K-8

Milwee Middle School

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Braden River Middle School
Palm View

Central Middle School

R. Dan Nolan Middle School
Lexington Middle School
Buffalo Creek Middle School

TeamiD

1587-1
1614-1
1612-1
1714-1
1675-1
1735-1
1726-1
1769-1
1045-1
1123-1

REesuLTs REPORT

Name

Ryan Anagnoste, Georgia Kolettis, Mia Levin, Issac Pack, Sonia Shah, Sydney Turner
Nathaniel Bostic Jr, Abigail Glass, Bruhat Soma

Sadie Jacobs, Brooke Proulx, Aditi Shikarpuri

Sneha Balu, Alexis Bankuty

Xavier Byrd, Dylan Kiefer, Alyvya Lester, Dominic Ramos, Colton Rupe

Lilah Huber, Robert Reid, William “Mason” Ware Luff, Daisy Zazueta-Vazquez

Rory Hamilton

Vaibhav Akkinepally, Cooper Kelly, Cate Kitcher

Chaya Kroll, Ava Murphy, Juliet Rector, Anvi Verma

Jace Billingsley, Chloe Elliott, Natalie Herkert, Angel Pagan
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Event [ ETL)

School

Computer-Aided Design (CAD), Architecture (HS)

1
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Southeast High School
Southeast High School
Mariner High School

North Port High School

Palm Bay Magnet High School
Pine View high school

Lyman High School

Pine Crest High School

Palm Bay Magnet High School
Middleton High School

REesuLTs REPORT

TeamiD
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Name Div.
Daniel Berry Manatee
Nathan Rupperecht Manatee

Madilyn Jacoby
William Minnear
Jacob Phelan
Megan Xiao
Nathan Hinkle
Miraa Shukla
Jimmy Reese

J'Lafay Washington



Event Place

School

Computer-Aided Design (CAD), Engineering (HS)

1
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Palm Bay Magnet High School
Southeast High School

North Port High School
Southeast High School

Miami Lakes Educational Center
Hialeah Gardens High School
Braden River High School
Braden River High School

Pine View high school

Middleton High School

REesuLts REPORT
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TeamiD

Name

Jaedon Hight
Alex Cao
Landon O'Kon
Denis Jones
Justin Hoyos
Robert Hurtado
Callum Wilford
Nico Curci
Angie Jiang

Lucus Deaton

Div.

Manatee

Manatee

Dade



Event Place

School

Construction Challenge (MS)

1
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Pine Crest Middle School
Milwee Middle School

Palm View

Oasis Middle School

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Braden River Middle School
Turner/Bartels K-8

Horizon Middle School
Mclintosh Middle School

Lexington Middle School

TeamiD

1587-1
1612-1
1735-1
1686- 1
1714-1
1675-1
1614-1
1032-1
1759-1
1045-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Veronika Hesse, Gabriela Luong, Issac Pack, JD Promnitz, Preston Rogers, Alec Vetancourt
Carter Brilliant, Deilaney Fernandes, Ansh Gandhi, Veer Shekhawat, Aditi Shikarpuri

Lilah Huber, Robert Reid, William “Mason” Ware Luff, Daisy Zazueta-Vazquez

Landon Bungard, Caleb Pickering

Sneha Balu, Brandon Engelsberg, Kinley McCaw

Coleman Kubitz, John Lemoniades, Trent Lucas, Jayme McNeal, Dominic Ramos, Stella Sladky
Siri Manthena, Anay Vora, Shree Vora

Lilian Bernard, Zaygeliz Diaz, Estefnaia Javier

Craden Hoffman, Caleb Johnson, Connor Maloy, Landon Purdy, Jackson Rowe, Yadier Zamarron

Emma Erfourth, Mohamed Afraz Hussain, Ava Murphy
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Osceola

Lee



REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Cybersecurity 1 (MS)

1 Milwee Middle School Ishaan Riggs

2 Pine Crest Middle School Dennis Colak

3 Dr. Mona Jain Middle School Vihaan Agrawal

4 Carlos E. Haile Middle School Zach Maloney

5 Turner/Bartels K-8 Zareen Khan

6 Dr. Mona Jain Middle School Giovani Mendoza

7 Central Middle School Jacinda Guadalupe

8 Buffalo Creek Middle School Thor Campbell Manatee
9 Mcintosh Middle School Shea Bartholomew

10 Lexington Middle School Thomas Perretta Lee
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REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamID Name Div.

Data Science and Analytics | (MS)

1 Turner/Bartels K-8 1614-1 Zareen Khan, Joshua Laborde

2 Pine Crest Middle School 1587-1 Dennis Colak, Ananya Patel, Eddie Wang

3 Central Middle School 1726-1 Jacinda Guadalupe, Youchi Wang

4 Dr. Mona Jain Middle School 1714-1 Sneha Balu, Jackson Humlicek, Cooper Mulder

5 Braden River Middle School 1675-1 Stella Sladky, Gabriella Smith, Julie Tran

6 Davenport School of the Arts 1020-1 Daniel Colon, Kylie Conklin, Sophia Delguzzi Polk

7 Milwee Middle School 1612-1 Mustansir Dalal, Alyson Mangold

8 Sarasota Middle School 1064-1 Zander Gueker, Demond Peterson-Haynes, Aiden Wenzel Sarasota
9 Buffalo Creek Middle School 1123-1 Alysandra Donahue, Tyson Seiler, Abigail Verdon Manatee
10 MclIntosh Middle School 1759-1 Connor Maloy, Jackson Rowe, Yadier Zamarron
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Event Place

School

Data Science and Analytics Il (HS)

1

© 0 N o u b~ W

Pine Crest High School
Braden River High School
Pine View high school
Southeast High School
NeoCity Academy

Palm Bay Magnet High School
Hialeah Gardens High School
Sarasota High School

Dunbar High School

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiD Name

2640-1 Katelyn Anagnoste, Jacob Burgess
2210-1 Ryan Gustafson, Dylan Jackson
2650-1 James Hunek, Tristan Rans

2068-1 Muizz Ankur, Andrew Guerrero
2693-1 Jasmine Gannaoui, Perla Mejia
2589-1 Zoe Blackledge, Kendall Norder
2613-1 Stephanie Calcines, Lazara Rodriguez
2579-1 Gabriella Stafford, Colin VanArsdall
2688-1 Andrew Chuang-Saladin, Jakob Musich
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Event Place

School

Debating Technological Issues (HS)

1
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Celebration High

Atlantic High School

Palm Bay Magnet High School
Lyman High School

Southeast High School

Dunbar High School

Osceola County School For the Arts
Pine View high school

Pine Crest High School

NeoCity Academy

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiD

2725-1
2775-1
2589-1
2694-1
2068-1
2688-1
2767-1
2650-1
2640-1
2693-1
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Name

Algirdas Alksninis, Makenna Paulk
Emily Ryan, Sonia Trope

Zoe Blackledge, Chantel Nance
Zack Gordon, Samantha Proulx
Miranda Herrera, Andrew Krywko
Nishini Fernando, Jaansi Parsa
Solomon Geleta, Venecia Rodriguez
Tristan Rans, Rigzin Smith

Jonah Ferber, Mehak Gadh

Omar Elbasri, Lance Link

Manatee



Event Place School
Digital Photography I (MS)

1 Milwee Middle School
Buffalo Creek Middle School
Davenport School of the Arts
Turner/Bartels K-8
Horizon Middle School
R. Dan Nolan Middle School
Dr. Mona Jain Middle School

Central Middle School

© 0 N o Uu M W N

Palm View

Y
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Mcintosh Middle School

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiD
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Name

Mary Fleming
Jace Billingsley
Kylie Conklin
Kayleigh Costello
Andy Surujdyal
Quinn McGettigan
Maya Radawski
Kiersten Nichols
Lilah Huber

Maisy Johnson

Manatee

Polk

Osceola



Event Place

School

Digital Video Production (HS)

1
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Southeast High School

Braden River High School

North Port High School

Lakewood Ranch High School
North Fort Myers High

Miami Sunset Senior High School
Osceola County School For the Arts
Pine Crest High School

Palm Bay Magnet High School
Dunbar High School

TeamiD

2068-1
2210-1
2533-1
2040-1
2751-1
2745-1
2767-1
2640-1
2589-1
2688-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Ivan Aleman, Jerry O'Donovan, Ansh Patel, Nicholas Sevarino, Dev Tripathi

Mariana Aguirre, Jackson Hodge, Sheena Kurakula, Victoria Medina, Bella Pasquale

Ronald Dupont, Alexas Floyd, Artur Goncharenko, Hector Mar, Sabrina Schmitt

Heyden Kudelko, Jude Limon, Michelle Rodriguez

Nicholas Cerabona, Abigail Dalesandro, Riley Hayford, Emily Shipley, Madelyn Shipley

Samantha Galdona, Frank Rodriguez, ALVARO ROJAS

Kayla Castellon, Sophia Gomez Lerma, Alejandra lllarramendi, Valerie Santana, Bryan Villanueva Ubinas
Kaelin Braverman, Sean Nagle, Pierson Riley, Lee Staller, Patrick Urbanek, Jordan Vainder

Tala Almunajed, Yara Almunajed, Anna Dooley, Andy Ortiz-Pena

Esteban Aguinaga, Christian Arriaga-Franco, Clifford Cobb, James Murtaugh, Jakob Musich, Wesley Savage
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Manatee

Manatee



Event Place

Dragster Design Il (HS)
1

2
3
4
5
6
7

School

Braden River High School
Southeast High School
Palmetto High School
Palmetto High School
Lakewood Ranch High School
Southeast High School

Palm Bay Magnet High School

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiD
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Name Div.

Austin Bankuty

Andrew Krywko Manatee
Benjamin Barr

Sadie Garcia-Perez

Josh Holler Manatee
Paola Herrera Manatee

Jaedon Hight



Event

Dragster I (MS Lvl 3)

Place

1

School

Pinnacle Academy Middle School

REesuLts REPORT
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TeamiD

Name

Zach Swindell



Event

Dragster I (MS)

Place

v M W N

© 0 N o

School

L.R. Johnson Middle School
L.R. Johnson Middle School
Carlos E. Haile Middle School
Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Carlos E. Haile Middle School
Palm View

Palm View

Milwee Middle School

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Rowlett Middle Academy

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiID
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Name

Blaine Smith

Evan Carr

Dylan Rawley

Max Engelsberg
Blake Rawley
Rylan Brewer

Ryan Reid

Ophelie Russell
Chaitanya Kurakula

Jacob Farrington



REesuLts REPORT

Event Place School TeamlD Name Div.

Drone Challenge (UAV) (HS)

1 Southeast High School 2068- 1 Eliezer Baxcajay, Abby Hite, Denis Jones, Daniel Martinez, Walens Pierre Manatee
2 North Port High School 2533-1 Matthew Jakoby, Nicholas Lemus, Randy Ricardo, Matthew Shapovalov

3 Pine Crest High School 2640- 1 Aman Agrawal, Sydney Fordin, Aidan Pender, Maxwell Starkman, Benjamin Weber, Edward Zhang

4 Hialeah Gardens High School 2613-1 Alexander Blanco, Dylan Lachiondo

5 Hialeah Gardens High School 2613- 3 Jonathan Marcia, Bruno Orochena, Ernesto Rodriguez

6 Hialeah Gardens High School 2613-2 Alfredo Guevara, Ammar Hussain, Lucas Rodriguez

7 Lyman High School 2694- 1 Genessa Bell-Cotter, Joshua Brevoort, Joshua Evenden-Wallick, Lance Harmon, Emit Rice, Robert Santos

8 Braden River High School 2210-1 Austin Bankuty, Rei Burghardt, Connor Hoffman, Jack Phillips, Roger Rodriguez

9 Robert Morgan Educational Center 2771-1 Austin Canales-Lopez, Alexander Iglesias, Antonio Jimenez, Dylan Kovacs, Logan Machado, Luis Ortiz
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Event Place School
Electrical Applications (MS)

1 MclIntosh Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
Rowlett Middle Academy
Pine Crest Middle School
Carlos E. Haile Middle School
Sugg Middle School
Central Middle School

Lake Asbury Jr. High

© 0 N o Uu M W N

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School

Y
o

Milwee Middle School

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiD

1759-1
1587-2
1709-1
1587-1
1743-2
1556-1
1726-2
1035-1
1714-1
1612-1
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Name

Ryder Eller, Lubens Pierre
Tyler Sasso

Aidan Cody, Jacob Farrington
Alec Vetancourt

Noah Laboy

Hoaheng Huang

Emma Korpas, Brian Pham
Caleb Lajoie

Augustus Secord

Kace Bennett, Mustansir Dalal

Div.

Clay



REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Engineering Design Il (HS)

1 Southeast High School 2068-1 Diego Caycho-Ricci, Tamas Csomor, Bryan Lemus Tejada, Nathan Rupperecht Manatee
2 Braden River High School 2210-1 Sriya Boggavarapu, Ayva Culp, Abbi Geiger, Dylan Jackson, Kyler Wade, Kyra Wright

3 Middleton High School 2539-1 Jesus Cabrera, Ja'mari Green, Laurence Ipo, Jeymen lturriaga, Jackson Stoddart

4 North Port High School 2533-1 Matthew Jakoby, Malainey Potts, Bryanna Stults, Jayda Williams, Xaria Williams

5 North Fort Myers High 2751-1 Wasseem Barghouthi, Kylee Lange, Avery Peck

6 Pine Crest High School 2640-1 Rishi Chawla, Gabriel Duarte Rengifo, Raina Friedman, Drew Goldstein, Liam Riesz, Edward Zhang

7 Estero High School 2674-1 Jacob Guillette, Tyler Guillette, Askar Rice

8 Palm Bay Magnet High School 2589-1 Chantel Nance, Kendall Norder, Andy Ortiz-Pena, Jacob Phelan
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Event Place School

Essays on Technology | (MS)

1 Lake Asbury Jr. High

2 R. Dan Nolan Middle School
3 Woodland Middle School

4 Pine Crest Middle School

5 Palm View

6 Central Middle School

7 Carlos E. Haile Middle School
8 Milwee Middle School

9 Turner/Bartels K-8

10 Davenport School of the Arts

REesuLts REPORT
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TeamiID

Name Div.

Chandani Armogan Clay
Emma Bogucki

Isabella Ramsey

Ellie Weil

Robert Reid

Brooke Hisey

Brady Denault

Averee Cristan

Anna Gonzalez

Ryan Miranda Polk



Event Place School
Essays on Technology Il (HS)
1 Miami Lakes Educational Center
North Port High School
Dunbar High School
Lakewood Ranch High School
Southeast High School
Pine View high school
Palm Bay Magnet High School

Hialeah Gardens High School

© 0 N o U b~ W N

NeoCity Academy
10 Braden River High School

REesuLts REPORT

Page 33 of 79

TeamiD

Name

Kayla Cheung
Malainey Potts
Nishini Fernando
Anna Miller

Ivan Aleman
Sanjana Prakash
Anna Dooley
Yanesi Gonzalez
Esenia Hernandez

Joyce Chen

Dade

Manatee

Manatee



Event [ ETL) School

Extemporaneous Speech (HS)

1 Palm Bay Magnet High School

© 0 N o Uu M W N

Oasis High School

iy
o

Lakewood Ranch High School
North Port High School
Hialeah Gardens High School
Middleton High School
Southeast High School
Palmetto High School
Dunbar High School

Crooms Academy Of Information Technology

REesuLts REPORT
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TeamiD

Name Div.

Chantel Nance

Natalie Cooksey Manatee
Earl Richards

Jonathan Marcia

Michael Klein

Alecia Duerr Manatee
Elyssa Fetzner

Emily Paraboschi

Madeline Osinski

Katrina Sanders



Event Place

School

Fashion Design and Technology (HS)

1

N

© 0 N o u b~ W

FLVS (Florida Virtual School)
Lyman High School

Pine Crest High School

Braden River High School

Coral Reef Senior HS

Mariner High School

Osceola County School For the Arts
Palm Bay Magnet High School
North Port High School

North Fort Myers High

TeamiD

2758-1
2694-1
2640-1
2210-1
2757-1
2639-1
2767-1
2589-1
2533-1
2751-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Kensi Collins, Jasmine Foster, Anna Hoffman

Abigail Dominica, Alana Negron, Story Salonek-Hays

Isabella Corredor, Mehak Gadh, Nailah Gayle, Arwa Kheda

Mariana Aguirre, Gael Maldonado, Victoria Medina, Lauren Wade

Salome Carcasses, Camila Junco, Amanda Rankin, Sidney Scholl

Fabiola Calzada, Mia Reyes

Patricia Armas Vargas, Sophia Gomez Lerma, Ella Kim, Sureena Vengersammy
Tala Almunajed, Yara Almunajed, Averie Moore, Aidaliz Rosadopadilla

Chloey Copley, Isabel Paynter, Nicole Quintana

Sarah Eng, Riley Hayford, Christopher Lawrence, Athena Pinheiro
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REesuLts REPORT

Event Place School TeamlD Name Div.

Flight Endurance Il (HS)

1 Dunbar High School Andrew Chuang-Saladin

2 Southeast High School Kage Jones Manatee
3 North Port High School Brandon Smith

4 Middleburg High School Daniel Kapusta Clay

5 Braden River High School Callum Wilford

6 Southeast High School Muizz Ankur Manatee
7 Palm Bay Magnet High School Landon Seib

8 Pine Crest High School Lee Staller

9 North Port High School Logan Giangrande

10 Braden River High School Kyler Wade
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REesuLts REPORT

Event Place School TeamID Name Div.
Flight I (MS)
1 Buffalo Creek Middle School Gavin Schultes Manatee
2 Turner/Bartels K-8 Anna Gonzalez
3 Central Middle School Kiersten Nichols
4 Central Middle School Dani Alvarez
5 Milwee Middle School Mitchell Stern
6 Heron Creek Middle Adam Eicher
7 Rowlett Middle Academy Eva Schatz
8 Davenport School of the Arts Elizabeth Hall Polk
9 Braden River Middle School Jonah Rademacher
10 Rowlett Middle Academy Emma Cole
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REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Forensic Science (HS)

1 Lakewood Ranch High School 2040-1 Natalie Cooksey, Emily Salambash Manatee
2 Palmetto High School 2610-1 Holly Bergmann, Keirstin Hecht

3 Osceola County School For the Arts 2767-1 Solomon Geleta, Ella Kim

4 NeoCity Academy 2693-1 Kayla Brown, Perla Mejia

5 Palm Bay Magnet High School 2589-1 Abigail Greenup, Reo Smith

6 River City Science Academy MH 2773-1 Rivers Pearce, lvan Stevenson

7 Southeast High School 2068-1 Andrew Guerrero, Kage Jones Manatee
8 Babcock High School 2713-1 Madilyn Greene, Belle Hilliker

9 Braden River High School 2210-1 Sophia Nowicki, Jaxson Pate

10 Parrish Community High School 2761-1 Cassie Hutchins, Grace Marple
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Event Place School
Forensic Technology (MS)

1 Sarasota Middle School
L.R. Johnson Middle School
Turner/Bartels K-8
Sugg Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
Carlos E. Haile Middle School
Buffalo Creek Middle School
Lake Asbury Jr. High

© 0 N o U b~ W N

Davenport School of the Arts

=
o

Milwee Middle School

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiD

1064-1
1702-1
1614-1
1556-1
1587-1
1743-1
1123-1
1035-1
1020-1
1612-1
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Name

Andrew Basler, Quinn Leonards
Chloe Russell, Mya Williams
Kaya Dell, Zareen Khan

Allsion Pimentel, Jayden Rachide
Rafael Kazazian, Sydney Turner
Zach Maloney, Zane Robertson
Thor Campbell, Sydney Ridgley
Josie Choulat, Emma Hager
Diego Morales, Jared Shelton

Damian Brautigam, Callie Wallace

Sarasota

Manatee
Clay
Polk



Event Place

School

Foundations of Information Technology (MS)

1

O W O N oo o u U b~ W N

=2
o o o

Lexington Middle School
Lexington Middle School
Central Middle School
Mcintosh Middle School
Central Middle School
Sarasota Middle School
King Middle School

Milwee Middle School
Braden River Middle School
Buffalo Creek Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
MclIntosh Middle School

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Rowlett Middle Academy

Rowlett Middle Academy

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiID
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Name Div.
Kat Perretta Lee
Thomas Perretta Lee
Brian Pham

Jorden Villmer

Antonio Castillo

Mika Nikolich Sarasota
Trace Huggins

Mitchell Stern

Maggie Blanton

Jace Billingsley Manatee
Maximo Duch

Dominic Wasil

Samuel Nowicki

Eliot Vega

Rocco DiNardo



REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamlID Name

Future Technology and Engineering Teacher (HS)

1 Dunbar High School Jaansi Parsa

2 Braden River High School Jack Phillips

3 NeoCity Academy Jasmine Gannaoui
4 Oasis High School Madeline Osinski

5 Braden River High School Sriya Boggavarapu
6 Pine View high school Sanjana Prakash

7 Pine Crest High School Caitlin McGinn

8 Dunbar High School Nishini Fernando

9 NeoCity Academy Perla Mejia

10 Pine Crest High School Caroline Gilbert
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Event Place

Geospatial Technology (HS)
1

0w N o U b~ W

School

Braden River High School

Palm Bay Magnet High School

Southeast High School
Pine Crest High School
NeoCity Academy
North Port High School
Wharton HS

Dunbar High School

TeamiID

2210-1
2589-1
2068- 1
2640-1
2693-1
2533-1
2742-1
2688-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Dylan Jackson, Sheena Kurakula, Ty Moore

Josh Furber, Averie Moore, Kendall Norder

Muizz Ankur, Andrew Guerrero, Michelle Rodriguez
Aman Agrawal, Jacob Burgess, Jackson Rhine
Jayden Figueroa, Esenia Hernandez, Perla Mejia
Hannah Aguilar, Gavin Arsenault, Logan Giangrande
Fernando Briceno, Eric Fernandes, Jayden Tang

Aiden Burbacher, Lucas Mosher, Julian Salcedo
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Manatee



Event Place

School

Inventions and Innovations (MS)

1

N

© 0 N o u b~ W

Pine Crest Middle School
Oasis Middle School

Milwee Middle School
Turner/Bartels K-8

Sugg Middle School

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
R. Dan Nolan Middle School
Central Middle School
Davenport School of the Arts

Palm View

TeamiD

1587-1
1686- 1
1612-1
1614-1
1556-1
1714-1
1769-1
1726-1
1020-1
1735-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Aviv Dobzinski, lvana Fuegert, Derin Kalkuz, Rafael Kazazian, Gabriela Luong, Ari Panjwani
Faith Tilley, Reagan Wheatley, Marek Zuchlewski

Ben Cotignola, Liam Elbo, Sadie Jacobs, Adrian Perez Bautista, Keira Shanahan, Miquel Zamora
Kaya Dell, Alghaliah Rizg, Navya Tummala

Ricardo Aguilar, Emmanuel Pena, Braden Swancey

Giovani Mendoza, Augustus Secord, Aiden tenHaaf

Diego Castellanos, Ethan Flores, Alexander Hong

Brooke Hisey, Jayna Lauer, Brian Pham

Jude Napititlui, Christian Odeniyi, Gabriel Pagan

Saniyah Holte, Betzaida Lopez-Hernandez, Ava Monestime, William Tharp
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Polk



REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamlD Name Div.

Junior Solar Sprint (MS)

1 Milwee Middle School 1612-1 Kace Bennett, Carter Brilliant, Mitchell Stern

2 L.R. Johnson Middle School 1702-1 Blaine Smith, Chase Wilson

3 Braden River Middle School 1675-1 Tyler Cestero, Talin Culp, Brandon De La Rosa, Alyvya Lester

4 Turner/Bartels K-8 1614-1 Aaliyah Moore, Ameer Mustafa

5 Central Middle School 1726-1 Kiersten Nichols, Donovan O'Connor, Will Olds, Brian Pham

6 Carlos E. Haile Middle School 1743-1 Quincy Cash, Brady Denault, Blake Rawley, Zane Robertson

7 Sarasota Middle School 1064-1 Joseph Delgado, Keaton Dotson Sarasota
8 R. Dan Nolan Middle School 1769-1 Wallace Brooks, Jenna May, Jasmin Tinoco

9 Horizon Middle School 1032-1 Lilian Bernard, Zaygeliz Diaz, Estefnaia Javier Osceola
10 Davenport School of the Arts 1020-1 Dean Chilton, Nina Farulla, Gabriel Pagan Polk
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Event Place

Leadership Strategies (MS)

School

Davenport School of the Arts
McIntosh Middle School

Pine Crest Middle School

R. Dan Nolan Middle School
Lexington Middle School
Milwee Middle School
Central Middle School
Sarasota Middle School
Carlos E. Haile Middle School
Sugg Middle School

TeamiD

1020-1
1759-1
1587-1
1769- 1
1045-1
1612-1
1726-1
1064- 1
1743-1
1556-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Victoria Caceres, Elizabeth Hall, Ayah Lotfi

Craden Hoffman, Caleb Johnson, Landon Purdy
Ash Dobin, Georgia Kolettis, JD Promnitz

Max Alpert, Katherine Kuhlmann, Rhiannon Wilford
Kat Perretta, Ella Simmons, Anvi Verma

Kace Bennett, Ishaan Riggs, Aditi Shikarpuri
London Hamilton, Emma Korpas, Jayna Lauer
Karlina Batista, Parker Lowe, Annie Rex

Emma Anil, Zach Maloney, Katie Rock

Lavinia Acaya, Diana Mojica, Allsion Pimentel
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Div.

Polk

Lee

Sarasota



Event Place

School

Manufacturing Prototype (HS)

1

N
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Southeast High School

Palm Bay Magnet High School
Hialeah Gardens High School
Pine Crest High School

Braden River High School
Dunbar High School

Miami Lakes Educational Center
Coral Reef Senior HS

Pinnacle Academy High School

TeamiD

2068-1
2589-1
2613-1
2640-1
2210-1
2688-1
2053-1
2757-1
2697-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Leslie Aguilar, Tamas Csomor, Andrew Krywko, Michelle Rodriguez

Kiara Clark, Jaedon Hight

Kaylen Dawson, Erika Geraldo, Lucia Segovia

Gabriel Duarte Rengifo, Cate Frerichs, Raina Friedman, Drew Goldstein, Talia Sverdlik, Blake Alexander Van Tassel
Nico Curci, Ryan Gustafson, Sophia Nowicki, Kyler Wade, Lauren Wade

Aadi Chaudhari, Neil Chuang-Saladin, Aiden Persaud, Asher Shinde

Jazlyn Gonzalez, Jadel Guerrero

Liam Albelo, Lucas Blandon, George Cadman, Gabriel Calero, Jeremy Yepes

Cameron Kearney, Christian Keyes, Douglas Mullin
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Manatee

Dade



REesuLts REPORT

Event Place School TeamiID Name Div.

Mass Production (MS)

1 Pine Crest Middle School 1587-1 Ryan Anagnoste, Mia Levin, Jocelyn McCabe, Issac Pack, Sydney Turner, Alec Vetancourt

2 Dr. Mona Jain Middle School 1714-1 Gabriel Ferguson, Jackson Humlicek, Charlotte Secord

3 Milwee Middle School 1612-1 Zachary Adams, Anuva Gandhi, Vrishank Joshi, Keira Shanahan, Jackson Wallace, Miquel Zamora

4 Davenport School of the Arts 1020-1 Nina Farulla, Ayah Lotfi, Christian Odeniyi Polk

5 Turner/Bartels K-8 1614-1 Kayleigh Costello, Eva Fernandes

6 Oasis Middle School 1686- 1 Dylan Chitu, Carly Shepard, Mason Valentin

7 Sarasota Middle School 1064-1 Karlina Batista, Annie Rex, Elli Wiegand Sarasota
8 R. Dan Nolan Middle School 1769-1 Nickolas Darpino, Paul Jordan, Coen Stoltz

9 Buffalo Creek Middle School 1123-1 Thor Campbell, John (Jack) Groeber, Colin Hanlon, Vance Porter, Hunter Verdon Manatee
10 L.R. Johnson Middle School 1702-1 James Grabert, Chloe Russell, Mya Williams
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Event Place

School

Mechanical Engineering (MS)

1

N

© 0 N o u b~ W

Milwee Middle School

R. Dan Nolan Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
Sugg Middle School

Lake Asbury Jr. High
Woodland Middle School
Turner/Bartels K-8

King Middle School

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Braden River Middle School

TeamiD

1612-1
1769-1
1587-1
1556-1
1035-1
1768-1
1614-1
1770-1
1714-1
1675-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Ansh Gandhi, Jacob Nation, Veer Shekhawat

Aiden Howell, Jenna May, Quinn McGettigan, Jasmin Tinoco

Griffin Albanese, Luke Anderson, Raymond Chiang, Dennis Colak, Zachary Johnson, Eddie Wang
Aiden Burke, Emmanuel Pena, Damien Weymouth

Bobby Baggett, Sabina Encarnacion Olivo, Caleb Lajoie

Rose Clemens, Kyle Clifton, Dontae Cohen, Damiana Hoback, Isabella Price

Kaya Dell, Siri Manthena, Tapas Purkur, Anay Vora

Anthony Dunfee, Connor Erdmann, Jaden Papandrea-Khan

Jose Becerra-Leon, Chaitanya Kurakula, Cooper Mulder

Dylan Kiefer, Hannah Thai, Julie Tran
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Clay



REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Medical Technology Issues (MS)

1 Babcock Neighborhood School 1700- 1 Juliana DeAngelis, Lauren DeAngelis

2 Braden River Middle School 1675-1 Tyler Cestero, Kevin Diaz, Robert Gnos, Colton Rupe, Sydney Son

3 Milwee Middle School 1612-1 Averee Cristan, Ellie Dominica, Areebah Islam, Alex Proulx, Ophelie Russell, Raven Stroupe

4 Dr. Mona Jain Middle School 1714-1 Kinley McCaw, Maya Radawski, Charlotte Secord

5 Turner/Bartels K-8 1614-1 Ameer Mustafa, Archie Sharma

6 Sarasota Middle School 1064- 1 Keaton Dotson, Greyson Insalaco, Ava Valabek Sarasota
7 Lake Asbury Jr. High 1035-1 Emma Hager, Timothy McKeehan, Greyson Tompkins Clay

8 Pine Crest Middle School 1587-1 Veronika Hesse, Rachel Lewin, Ari Panjwani, Preston Rogers, Ivan Samofalova, Ariela Tejada

9 Central Middle School 1726-1 Brooke Hisey, Emma Korpas

10 Sugg Middle School 1556- 1 Natasha Bruno, Diana Mojica, Ruby Rios, Genesis Rivera
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Event Place

School

Microcontroller Design (MS)

1

© 0 N o U b~ W N

Milwee Middle School

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Sarasota Middle School
Mcintosh Middle School
Sugg Middle School
Turner/Bartels K-8

Oasis Middle School

Carlos E. Haile Middle School
Central Middle School

TeamiD

1612-1
1714-1
1064- 1
1759-1
1556-1
1614-1
1686- 1
1743-1
1726-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Anuva Gandhi, Noah Lenhart, Adrian Perez Bautista, Ophelie Russell, Miquel Zamora
Maia Bacchus, Jose Becerra-Leon, Cooper Mulder

Joseph Delgado, Chase Fritz, Ava Valabek

Ellie Atkinson, Anna Dulovich, Alexis Nichols

Hoaheng Huang, Emmanuel Pena, Damien Weymouth

Joshua Laborde, Sevita Nagalla, Tapas Purkur

Connor Anderson, Donovan Howard, Mason Valentin

Pierson Holt, Noah Laboy, Gabe Martin, Seth Osborne, Gavin Velazquez

Connor Brown, Kiersten Nichols, Donovan O'Connor, Brian Pham
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Sarasota



Event Place

School

Music Production (HS)

1

© 0 N o U b~ W N
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Pine Crest High School

Satellite High School

Dunbar High School

Southeast High School

North Port High School

Lakewood Ranch High School
Osceola County School For the Arts
Braden River High School
Middleton High School

NeoCity Academy

TeamiD

2640-1
2209-1
2688-1
2068-1
2533-1
2040-1
2767-1
2210-1
2539-1
2693-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Jacob Burgess, Caia Farrell, Jewels Freedman, Asha Gandreti, Chipper Snyder, Sophia Wang
Charley Kennedy

Nathaniel Caves, John Courtney, Ryan Mader, Aiden Persaud, Asher Shinde

Andrew Krywko, Kayden Mudd

David Franco, Chris Rodriguez, Scarlet Schaffner

Kareem Ciceron, Samuel Deery, Cole Parker, Eduardo Zoppe

Francesca Alexander, Cristian Farmiga, Solomon Geleta

Sriya Boggavarapu, Joyce Chen, Nico Curci, Declan Hudson, Ty Moore, Edoardo Ronchini
Katherine Blessing, Chloe Holzman, Kiersten Wargo

Andrew Martinez, Jordan Saldana
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Manatee

Manatee



REesuLts REPORT

Event Place School TeamiID Name Div.

Off The Grid (MS)

1 Pine Crest Middle School 1587-1 Ash Dobin, Aanik Ghosh, Noah Goldfaden, Zachary Johnson, Preston Rogers, Ariela Tejada

2 Sarasota Middle School 1064- 1 Andrew Basler, Karlina Batista, Demond Peterson-Haynes, Annie Rex, Elli Wiegand Sarasota
3 Braden River Middle School 1675-1 Xavier Byrd, Malia Ho, Jan Ostmann, Jonah Rademacher, Hannah Thai

4 Milwee Middle School 1612-1 Damian Brautigam, Mustansir Dalal, Deilaney Fernandes, Ansh Gandhi, Areebah Islam, Keira Shanahan

5 Turner/Bartels K-8 1614-1 Aaliyah Moore, Alghaliah Rizq

6 Horizon Middle School 1032-1 Christian Bernard, Glory Brunson, Zaygeliz Diaz, Jose Ferrin Osceola
7 MclIntosh Middle School 1759-1 Ellie Atkinson, Alexander Le, Landon Purdy

8 Babcock Neighborhood School 1700-1 Lexi Haley, Kailyn Lake, Johnny Rodriguez, Henrik Smojver, Adalyn Sundvall

9 Carlos E. Haile Middle School 1743-1 Alyssa Babyak, Maggie Faller, Caden Parker, Katie Rock, Delaney Sander, Haven Wood

10 Davenport School of the Arts 1020-1 Elizabeth Hall, Ayah Lotfi, Jared Shelton Polk

Page 52 of 79



REesuLts REPORT

Event Place School TeamiID Name Div.

On Demand Video (HS)

1 Lyman High School 2694- 1 Chad Brown, Warner Ducheine, Neil Mathews, Elli McGowan, Bruce Salas, Nickholas Singh

2 Pine Crest High School 2640- 1 Caroline Gilbert, Daniel Kathein, Paige O'Brien, Aidan Pender, Patrick Urbanek, Jordan Vainder

3 Southeast High School 2068- 1 Ivan Aleman, Jerry O'Donovan, Ansh Patel, Nicholas Sevarino, Dev Tripathi Manatee
4 North Port High School 2533-1 Gavin Arsenault, Hector Mar, Scarlet Schaffner, Sabrina Schmitt, Aakash Singh, Jayda Williams

5 Middleton High School 2539-1 Joey Blankenship, Easton Hardy, Colton Jensen, Paddy Lin, Yen Pham

6 Braden River High School 2210-1 Mariana Aguirre, Argy Garcia, Jackson Hodge, Kyra Wright

7 Hialeah Gardens High School 2613-1 Kelly Dawson, Rachel Del Toro, Laura Gonzalez Leite, Isabella Luquez, Paulina Olaiz, Lucia Segovia

8 FLVS (Florida Virtual School) 2758-1 Emma Brittenham, Kensi Collins, Anna Hoffman, Hannah McLellan, Anya Williams

9 Wharton HS 2742-1 Fernando Briceno, Eric Fernandes, Nicole McCauley, Miles Priest, Alonzo Reroma, Nino Tummala

10 Palmetto High School 2610-1 Eli Bazon, Holly Bergmann, Elyssa Fetzner, Keirstin Hecht, Cheyenne Ironmonger, Ashling O'Driscoll
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Event Place School

On Site Video - Pilot Event (MS)

1 Pine Crest Middle School

Palm View

© 0 N o U b~ W N

ey
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Buffalo Creek Middle School
Electa Lee Middle School

Davenport School of the Arts

R. Dan Nolan Middle School
Lexington Middle School
Milwee Middle School
Braden River Middle School

Horizon Middle School

TeamlID

1587-1
1123-1
1645-1
1020-1
1735-1
1769-1
1045-1
1612-1
1675-1
1032-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Ash Dobin, Noah Goldfaden, Issac Pack, JD Promnitz, Ivan Samofalova

Jace Billingsley, Chloe Elliott, Natalie Herkert, Angel Pagan

makenzie Graham, Lawton Roberts

Kylie Conklin, Sophia Delguzzi, Ayah Lotfi

Ana Cruz-Olguin, Lilah Huber, Joseph Johnson, Elda Reynoso, Isabella Santana-Guadalupe, Daisy Zazueta-Vazquez
Vaibhav Akkinepally, Jack Carlson, Diego Castellanos, Braeden Gentz, Liam Moseley, Dwight Porter

Eileen Garrity, Chaya Kroll, Ava Murphy, Kat Perretta, Thomas Perretta, Juliet Rector

Averee Cristan, Mary Fleming, Brooke Proulx, Natalie Rowen, Raven Stroupe, Callie Wallace

Talin Culp, Brandon De La Rosa, Chance Dougherty, Alyvya Lester, Trent Lucas, Jonah Rademacher

Lilian Bernard, Zaygeliz Diaz, Estefnaia Javier, Lilah Kahoun, Kiyonna Reyes, Andy Surujdyal
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Manatee

Polk

Lee

Osceola



Event Place School
Photographic Technology Il (HS)

1 Braden River High School
Lyman High School
Coral Reef Senior HS
Bayshore High School
Pine Crest High School
Dunbar High School
Southeast High School

North Fort Myers High

© 00 N o U A~ W N

North Port High School

=
o

Palmetto High School

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiID
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Name Div.

Declan Hudson

Story Salonek-Hays

Nicolas Alsopp

Katia Singh

Sophia Wang

Benjamin Hamilton

Adiam Teka Manatee
Athena Pinheiro

Sabrina Schmitt

Ashling O'Driscoll



Event Place School
Prepared Presentation Il (HS)
1 Wharton HS
Braden River High School
Crooms Academy Of Information Technology
Palmetto High School
Oasis High School
North Fort Myers High
Pine Crest High School

Lakewood Ranch High School

© 0 N o Uu M W N

Babcock High School

Y
o

Osceola County School For the Arts

REesuLts REPORT
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TeamID

Name

Aubrey Glover
Bella Pasquale
Katrina Sanders
Holly Bergmann
Madeline Osinski
William Hatchel
Mehak Gadh
Michelle Rodriguez
Jalena May

Mark Tomaz

Div.

Manatee



REesuLts REPORT

Event Place School TeamID Name Div.

Prepared Speech I (MS)

1 Dr. Mona Jain Middle School Taylor Longino

2 Milwee Middle School Ishaan Riggs

3 Oasis Middle School Lachlan Feichthaler

4 Carlos E. Haile Middle School David Morgan

5 Daniel Jenkins Academy |zzabella Ortiz

6 Turner/Bartels K-8 Eva Fernandes

7 Davenport School of the Arts Elizabeth Hall Polk

8 Central Middle School Emma Korpas

9 Horizon Middle School Kiyonna Reyes Osceola
10 Rowlett Middle Academy Mia Caragiulo
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REesuLts REPORT

Event [ ETL) School TeamlID Name Div.

Problem Solving I (MS)

1 King Middle School 1770-1 Jordan Grose, Tristan Lindner

2 Buffalo Creek Middle School 1123-1 Ethan Alamo, Joshua Burkhardt Manatee
3 Electa Lee Middle School 1645-1 makenzie Graham, Lawton Roberts

4 Sarasota Middle School 1064- 1 Andrew Basler, Joseph Delgado Sarasota
5 McIntosh Middle School 1759-1 Maisy Johnson, Hayden Simanton

6 Daniel Jenkins Academy 1765-1 Rain Anderson, Hayden Davis

7 Heron Creek Middle 1601-1 Michael Marcus, Kevin Ryan

8 Carlos E. Haile Middle School 1743-1 Kiley Nowaczyk, Haven Wood

9 Palm View 1735-1 Robert Reid, Ryan Reid

10 Woodland Middle School 1768-1 Kyle Clifton, Jesse Ramsey
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Event Place
Promotional Design Il (HS)
1

© 0 N o U b~ W N

iy
o

School

Braden River High School
Palm Bay Magnet High School
Sarasota High School

Estero High School

Pine Crest High School
Southeast High School

North Port High School

Pine View high school

North Fort Myers High

Poinciana High School

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiD
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Name Div.

Joyce Chen

Jacee Werle

Veronika Chalupa

Askar Rice

Mia Starkman

Paola Herrera Manatee
Nicole Quintana

Sanjana Prakash

Esteban Nunez

Gonzalez Julien



Event Place School
Promotional Marketing | (MS)

1 Pine Crest Middle School
Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Sugg Middle School
Woodland Middle School
Palm View
Milwee Middle School
R. Dan Nolan Middle School
Buffalo Creek Middle School

© 0 N o Uu M W N

Carlos E. Haile Middle School

Y
o

Central Middle School

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiID
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Name

Georgia Kolettis
Sneha Balu
Genesis Rivera
Isabella Ramsey
William Tharp
Mary Fleming
Quinn McGettigan
Alysandra Donahue
Quincy Cash

London Hamilton

Manatee



Event Place

Senior Solar Sprint (HS)
1

© 0 N o U b~ W N
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School

Pine Crest High School

Dunbar High School

Lyman High School

Babcock High School

Palm Bay Magnet High School
Hialeah Gardens High School
Pinnacle Academy High School
Braden River High School
Palmetto High School
Southeast High School

TeamiD

2640- 1
2688- 1
2694-1
2713-1
2589-1
2613-1
2697-1
2210-1
2610-1
2068- 1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Athan Riesz, Liam Riesz, Maxwell Starkman, Benjamin Weber
Jonathan Bailey, Garry Belcher, Emily Paraboschi, Andrew Ranazzi
Chad Brown, Michael McNight, Alana Negron, Alex Salzano

Belle Hilliker, Grace Hilliker

Dakoda Doyle, Jacob Hines, Alex Vicente

Gabriel Sopena, Abiel Vasallo

Cameron Kearney, Shileau Lescano, Douglas Mullin, Zach Wilcher
Argy Garcia, Ryan McConnaghy, Edoardo Ronchini, Callum Wilford
Sadie Garcia-Perez, Calvin Gegato

Leslie Aguilar, Alex Cao, Michelle Rodriguez
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Manatee



Event Place

School

Software Development (HS)

1

N

N o v~ W

Hialeah Gardens High School
Braden River High School
Pine Crest High School
Southeast High School
Lyman High School

Palm Bay Magnet High School
Dunbar High School

TeamID

2613-1
2210-1
2640-1
2068- 1
2694-1
2589-1
2688-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Jonathan Marcia, Seline Simon

Rei Burghardt, Ayva Culp, Gael Maldonado, Noah Muncie

Akshat Badgamia, Drew Goldstein, Zachary Harpaz, Daniel Kathein, Maxwell Starkman

Sophia Joseph, Jerry O'Donovan, Makhi Samuels, Andrew Scott, James Williams

Joshua Evenden-Wallick, Catherine Kong, Connor McCarthy, Abhay Narayan, Owen Szymanski, Logan Weil
Yahir Bonilla, Armin Delmo, Jonathan Meyer, Chantel Nance, Jimmy Reese

Andrew Chuang-Saladin, John Courtney, Advaith Menon, Jaansi Parsa
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Manatee



Event Place

School

STEM Animation (MS)

1

© 0 N o U b~ W N
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Davenport School of the Arts
Pine Crest Middle School

Lake Asbury Jr. High

Milwee Middle School

Babcock Neighborhood School
Pinnacle Academy Middle School
Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Oasis Middle School

Palm View

Central Middle School

TeamiID

1020-1
1587-1
1035-1
1612-1
1700-1
1737-1
1714-1
1686- 1
1735-1
1726-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Daniel Colon, Sophia Delguzzi, Jude Napititlui

Daniella Arabia, Georgia Kolettis, Jocelyn McCabe, Sonia Shah, Ellie Weil, Serena Xu

Chandani Armogan, Layla Glover

Zachary Adams, Damian Brautigam, Deilaney Fernandes, Noah Lenhart, Natalie Rowen, Jackson Wallace
Maddison Admire, Lexi Haley, Arianna Lake, Adalyn Sundvall

Natalie Black, Niko Iturralde, Angela Lavick

Alexis Bankuty, Jose Becerra-Leon, Gabriel Ferguson, Maya Radawski

George Kiely, Aaron King

Jae Gomez, Bryson Vazquez

Shyla Dupree, London Hamilton
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Polk

Clay



Event Place

REesuLts REPORT

School TeamlID

Structural Design and Engineering Il (HS)

Braden River High School 2210-1
Palm Bay Magnet High School 2589-1
Hialeah Gardens High School 2613-1
Celebration High 2725-1
River City Science Academy MH 2773-1
Pine Crest High School 2640-1
Riverview High School 2622-1
Southeast High School 2068-1
University High School 2766- 1
North Fort Myers High 2751-1

Name

Austin Bankuty, Ty Moore

Kendall Norder, Reo Smith

Joseph Coyotl, Miguel Gonzalez

Leah Crudo, Yusra Hashami

Jake Farmer, Dorian Moore

Aurora Christiansen, Jake Jones

Hailie Palmer, Phillip Stutzman
Andrew Scott, Aidan Sherin

Alexander Rhoads, Charles Richardson

Christopher Lawrence, Jonathan Lawrence
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Manatee



Event Place

Structural Engineering |1 (MS)
1
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School

Carlos E. Haile Middle School
Central Middle School
Sarasota Middle School

Heron Creek Middle

Milwee Middle School
Babcock Neighborhood School
Braden River Middle School
Sugg Middle School

Rowlett Middle Academy
Woodland Middle School

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiD Name

1743-1 Riley Harris, Caden Parker

1726-1 Will Olds, Matthew Sexton

1064- 1 Ahmed Abdelwahab, Blake Schuwerk
1601-1 Elizabeth Carpenter, Kaylie Dominguez
1612-1 Alex Proulx, Miquel Zamora

1700-1 Kailyn Lake, Greyson Marchese
1675-1 Jan Ostmann, Carter White

1556- 1 Aiden Burke, Malachi Myers

1709-1 Lyric Finney, Zergio Rodriguez Velazquez
1768-1 Joshua Ratigan, Bella Waleko
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Sarasota



Event Place

School

System Control Technology I (MS)

1

© 0 N o U b~ W N
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Lake Asbury Jr. High

Braden River Middle School
Sarasota Middle School

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Davenport School of the Arts
MclIntosh Middle School
Buffalo Creek Middle School
Turner/Bartels K-8

R. Dan Nolan Middle School
Central Middle School

TeamiID

1035-1
1675-1
1064- 1
1714-1
1020-1
1759-1
1123-1
1614-1
1769-1
1726-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Bobby Baggett, Timothy McKeehan, Greyson Tompkins

Noah Johnson, Jaywen Situ, Caiden Thompson
Benjamin Delgado, Zander Gueker, Colton Gustin
Vihaan Agrawal, Liam Espindola, Charlotte Secord
Daniel Colon, Ryan Miranda, Gabriel Pagan

Anna Dulovich, Justin Hawkins, Alexis Nichols
Nathan Bracken, Pryor Gingras, Eric Harrington
Sevita Nagalla, Tapas Purkur, Navya Tummala
Connor Keenan, Katherine Kuhimann, Keagen Terry

Dani Alvarez, Donovan O'Connor, Camden Pearson
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Clay

Sarasota

Polk

Manatee



Event Place

School

System Control Technology Il (HS)

Pine Crest High School
Riverview High School
Southeast High School

Palm Bay Magnet High School
Braden River High School
Lakewood Ranch High School
Celebration High

Pinnacle Academy High School
North Port High School

Pine View high school

TeamiID

2640-1
2622-1
2068-1
2589-1
2210-1
2040-1
2725-1
2697-1
2533-1
2650- 1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Alexander Mullen, Athan Riesz, Liam Riesz

Beckett Simmons, Dennis Simpson, Mason Snider
Kevin Chafloque, Kage Jones, Dev Tripathi

Armin Delmo, Amaya Laing, Reo Smith

Austin Bankuty, Connor Hoffman, Roger Rodriguez
Logan Bennett, Austin Bruce, Eduardo Zoppe

Brian Delaney, Alexander Kim, Matthew Lozito
Cameron Kearney, Christian Keyes, Shileau Lescano
Gavin Arsenault, Philip Behm, Artur Goncharenko

Zack Parker, Jack Venesky, Eli Ward
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Manatee



REesuLts REPORT

Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Tech Bowl | (MS)

1 Heron Creek Middle 1601- 1 Kaylie Dominguez, Azriel Longbrake, Lindsey McCarthy

2 Sarasota Middle School 1064- 1 Andrew Basler, Parker Lowe, Mika Nikolich Sarasota
3 L.R. Johnson Middle School 1702-1 Evan Carr, James Grabert, Chase Wilson

4 Horizon Middle School 1032-1 Ezland Clark, Daleel Desir, Daniel Waissbluth Osceola
5 Milwee Middle School 1612-1 Ben Cotignola, Ishaan Riggs, Callie Wallace

6 Pine Crest Middle School 1587-1 Zachary Johnson, Issac Pack, Eddie Wang

7 Davenport School of the Arts 1020-1 Christian Odeniyi, Gabriel Pagan, Jared Shelton Polk

8 MclIntosh Middle School 1759-1 Connor Maloy, Sawyer Pagels, Lubens Pierre

9 Dr. Mona Jain Middle School 1714-1 Chaitanya Kurakula, Hunter Otto, Carl Santos

10 Central Middle School 1726- 1 Will Olds, Niyati Patel, Matthew Sexton
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REesuLts REPORT

Event Place School TeamiID Name Div.

Technical Design (MS)

1 Palm View 1735-1 Armando Gonzalez Jr, Luis Rodriguez

2 Turner/Bartels K-8 1614-1 Nathaniel Bostic Jr, Kaya Dell

3 Milwee Middle School 1612-1 Liam Elbo, Ishaan Riggs

4 Central Middle School 1726-1 Shyla Dupree, Brian Pham

5 Pine Crest Middle School 1587-1 Shant Kazazian, Gabriela Luong

6 Davenport School of the Arts 1020-1 Victoria Caceres, Nina Farulla Polk

7 Sugg Middle School 1556-1 Ricardo Aguilar, Braden Swancey

8 Horizon Middle School 1032-1 Lilian Bernard, Estefnaia Javier Osceola
9 Buffalo Creek Middle School 1123-1 Tiago Brown, James Stephenson Manatee
10 Rowlett Middle Academy 1709-1 Emma Cole, Maritza Lopez-Gonzalez
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REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Technology Bowl Il (HS)

1 Lyman High School 2694-1 Lance Harmon, Dylan McCarthy, Nickholas Singh

2 Braden River High School 2210-1 Abbi Geiger, Ryan McConnaghy, Callum Wilford

3 Palmetto High School 2610-1 Benjamin Barr, Holly Bergmann, Cheyenne Ironmonger

4 Wharton HS 2742-1 Eric Fernandes, Alonzo Reroma, Jayden Tang

5 Pine Crest High School 2640-1 Aman Agrawal, Gabriel Duarte Rengifo, Zachary Harpaz

6 Miami Lakes Educational Center 2053-1 Kayla Cheung, Justin Hoyos, Sergio Paez Dade

7 Dunbar High School 2688-1 Jonathan Bailey, Neil Chuang-Saladin, John Courtney

8 Lakewood Ranch High School 2040-1 Samuel Deery, Zachariah Kersey, Aditya Rao Manatee
9 North Fort Myers High 2751-1 Wasseem Barghouthi, Claudia Castellon, Davud Skenderi

10 Miami Sunset Senior High School 2745-1 Janmarcos Lopez, Claudia Moyeda, Angueline Villar-Alvarez
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Event Place

School

Technology Problem Solving Il (HS)

1

© 0 N o U b~ W N
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Middleton High School

Southeast High School

Dunbar High School

Estero High School

Sarasota High School

George Jenkins High School
Babcock High School

Robert Morgan Educational Center
Atlantic High School

NeoCity Academy

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiD

2539-1
2068-1
2688-1
2674-1
2579-1
2502-1
2713-1
2771-1
2775-1
2693-1
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Name

Laurence Ipo, Jackson Stoddart
Abby Hite, Nathan Rupperecht
Jonathan Bailey, Emily Paraboschi
James Fisher, Bryce Krohnfeldt
Aidan Campbell, Lisette Mendoza
Joshua Hanif, Kadence Rimes
Cypress Cohen, Allyson Guerin
Logan Machado, Ariadna Manrique
Emily Ryan, Sonia Trope

Aiden Adiram, Lance Link

Div.

Manatee



REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Transportation Modeling (HS)

1 Braden River High School Ty Moore

2 Oasis High School Madeline Osinski

3 Middleton High School Rashelle Montero-Lizardo

4 Pine Crest High School Nailah Gayle

5 Southeast High School Michael King Manatee
6 Palm Bay Magnet High School Dakoda Doyle

7 North Fort Myers High Avery Peck
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REesuLts REPORT

Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.
VEX I1Q (MS)

1 Dr. Mona Jain Middle School 1714-1 Brandon Engelsberg, Aiden Nichols, Samuel Nowicki, Hunter Otto

2 Dr. Mona Jain Middle School 1714-2 Xavier Banigo, Jackson Humlicek, Cooper Mulder, Carl Santos

3 Buffalo Creek Middle School 1123-2 Lyndon Baker, Caden Frank, Aubrey Pereira, Vance Porter, Landon Pryor, Benjamin Stephenson Manatee

4 Rowlett Middle Academy 1709-1 Levi Clough, Elijah Sanchez, Julian Tejada-Ciferno, Keya Trivedi

5 R. Dan Nolan Middle School 1769- 2 Braeden Gentz, Harrison Kennedy, Anthony Sirek, Magnus Tilton

6 L.R. Johnson Middle School 1702- 2 Paityn Carr, Avelyn Estrada, Nicholas Fulton, Hailie Parker, Anuj Tripathi

7 Carlos E. Haile Middle School 1743-1 James Anastasia, Owen Baugh, Quincy Cash, David Morgan, Seth Osborne, Madelynn Rouseau

8 Sugg Middle School 1556- 1 Dylan Contreras, Navarius Loray

9 Sugg Middle School 1556- 2 Adam Nagih, Christopher Navarro

10 King Middle School 1770-1 Carter Eurice, Joseph Fonseca, Jordan Grose, Noah Lewis, Tristan Lindner
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REesuLts REPORT

Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

VEX VRC (HS)

1 Palm Bay Magnet High School 2589- 2 Cody Franklin, Josh Furber, Jaedon Hight, Josh Santa Croce

2 The Benjamin School 2772-1 Ethan Cave, Kate Hilzenrath, John Lacy, Alex Napier, Oliver Olsson-White, Chris Tighe

3 Hialeah Gardens High School 2613- 2 Alexander Blanco, Ammar Hussain, Dylan Lachiondo

4 Pine Crest High School 2640- 1 Aman Agrawal, Gabriel Duarte Rengifo, Alexander Mullen, Athan Riesz, Liam Riesz, William Wakefield

5 Hialeah Gardens High School 2613-1 Joseph Coyotl, Tiffanni Galdamez, Jonah Pomares, Emilie Trenhs

6 Braden River High School 2210-1 Austin Bankuty, Rei Burghardt, Sheena Kurakula, Jaxson Pate, Roger Rodriguez, Allan Tran

7 Coral Reef Senior HS 2757-2 Samuel Block, Andres Cabrera, George Delarosa, Joseph Gonzalez, Adrian Martinez, Dominic T-Cruz

8 Pine Crest High School 2640- 2 Aurora Christiansen, Katelyn Rosado, Maxwell Starkman, Robyn Sverdlik, Talia Sverdlik

9 Palm Bay Magnet High School 2589-1 Tala Almunajed, Yara Almunajed, Adonai Florival, Jonathan Meyer

10 Miami Lakes Educational Center 2053-1 Joshua Easterling, Jazlyn Gonzalez, Jadel Guerrero, Camila Robau, Alice Tansini Dade
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Event Place

School

Video Game Design | (MS)

1
2

© 0 N o u b~ W

Buffalo Creek Middle School
R. Dan Nolan Middle School
Rowlett Middle Academy
Woodland Middle School
Turner/Bartels K-8

Central Middle School

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Milwee Middle School
Mclintosh Middle School

Davenport School of the Arts

TeamlID

1123-1
1769-1
1709-1
1768-1
1614-1
1726-1
1714-1
1612-1
1759-1
1020-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

John Beede, John (Jack) Groeber, Eric Harrington

Collin Erdhart, Harrison Kennedy, Maximilian Olievskiy, Elijah Shipp, Anthony Sirek, Nico Tambe
Aidan Cody, Isabella Davi, Kevin Papa, Eliot Vega

Kyle Clifton, Selena Kasson, Jacob Mause, Aiden summerford

Eva Fernandes, Logan Lawson, Ameer Mustafa, Shree Vora

Dani Alvarez, Isabelle Dibling, Jacob Fulford

Aiden Nichols, Samuel Nowicki, Hunter Otto

Zachary Adams, Ben Cotignola, Ansh Gandhi, Vrishank Joshi, Alex Proulx, Jackson Wallace
Ryder Eller, Craden Hoffman, Caleb Johnson, Lubens Pierre, Landon Purdy, Jackson Rowe

Jude Napititlui, Gabriel Pagan
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Polk



Event Place

School

Video Game Design Il (HS)

1
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Celebration High

Estero High School

Braden River High School
Palm Bay Magnet High School
Babcock High School

Pine Crest High School
Lyman High School

Coral Reef Senior HS
Lakewood Ranch High School
NeoCity Academy

TeamID

2725-1
2674-1
2210-1
2589-1
2713-1
2640-1
2694-1
2757-1
2040-1
2693-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Algirdas Alksninis, Braden Azis, Zara Galan, Alexander Kim, Matthew Lozito

Askar Rice, Ethan Wilson

Rei Burghardt, Ayva Culp, Ryan McConnaghy, Noah Muncie, Moksha Pitchala

Yahir Bonilla, Armin Delmo, Jonathan Meyer, Andy Ortiz-Pena, Jimmy Reese

William Churchill, Isabella Marulanda, Natalie Smith

Akshat Badgamia, Zachary Harpaz, Christopher Lin, Chiara Ricotta, Pierson Riley, Om Shrikam
Joshua Brevoort, Joshua Evenden-Wallick, Catherine Kong, Emit Rice, Owen Szymanski, Robert Torres
Jose Blanco, Juan Cordero, Leah Hernandez, Gabriel Marcelino, Thomas Neubert, Gary Yu

Spencer Hickman, Aiden Hill

Julian Dominguez, Jadon Duff, Omar Elbasri, Zachary Verreault
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Event Place

School

Virtual Reality Visualization (VR) (HS)

1

2
3
4
5
6

Hialeah Gardens High School
Braden River High School
Pine Crest High School

North Port High School

Palm Bay Magnet High School
Dunbar High School

TeamiD

2613-1
2210-1
2640-1
2533-1
2589-1
2688-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Rachel Del Toro, Alejandra Perdomo, Drieggo Rucci, Dianelys Suarez

Ryan Gustafson, Jackson Hodge, Ryan McConnaghy, Victoria Medina, Jaxson Pate

Amelie Flory-Struzer, Sydney Fordin, Jewels Freedman, Robyn Sverdlik, Sam Weisfisch, Mia Weitzman
Yoko Calesa, Daniel Franco, David Franco, Chaz LaFlair, Xaria Williams

Yahir Bonilla, Adonai Florival, Jonathan Meyer

Garry Belcher, Brenden Fruauff, Giovanni Godinez-Ramirez, Jonathan Lara
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REesuLTs REPORT

Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Webmaster Il (HS)

1 George Jenkins High School 2502-1 Connor Altvater, Tyson McLaws, Subham Patel

2 Lakewood Ranch High School 2040-1 Aiden Hill, Zachariah Kersey, Aditya Rao, Emily Salambash, Eduardo Zoppe Manatee
3 Braden River High School 2210-1 Mariana Aguirre, Jackson Hodge, Gael Maldonado, Noah Muncie, Sophia Nowicki, Allison Sicard

4 Palm Bay Magnet High School 2589-1 Armin Delmo, Jimmy Reese, Aidaliz Rosadopadilla, Landon Seib, Reo Smith

5 FLVS (Florida Virtual School) 2758-1 Anna Hoffman, Brady Kondek, Anya Williams

6 NeoCity Academy 2693-1 Carlos Diaz, Shohruh Ismatulla, Zachary Verreault

7 Pine Crest High School 2640-1 Madison Huang, Sara Moss, Paige O'Brien, Aidan Pender, Jordan Vainder

8 North Port High School 2533-1 Gavin Arsenault, Alexas Floyd, Alex Garcia, Artur Goncharenko

9 Dunbar High School 2688-1 Garry Belcher, Aiden Burbacher, Aadi Chaudhari, Erin Rodriguez, Hailey Romero

10 Southeast High School 2068-1 Chris Branchedor, Sophia Joseph, Makhi Samuels, Andrew Scott Manatee
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REesuLts REPORT

Event Place School TeamlID Name

Website Design I (MS)

1 Pine Crest Middle School 1587-1 Daniella Arabia, Shant Kazazian, Georgia Kolettis, Mateo Nickels, Chyriece Perido, JD Promnitz
2 Central Middle School 1726-1 Dani Alvarez, Isabelle Dibling, Matthew Sexton

3 Rowlett Middle Academy 1709-1 Mia Caragiulo, Isabella Davi, Terriana Derricks

4 R. Dan Nolan Middle School 1769-1 Emma Bogucki, Eshun Burge, Connor Keenan, Selma Onus, Alessandra Santiago, Keagen Terry
5 Braden River Middle School 1675-1 Chance Dougherty, Blake Nelson, Melissa Tranquilino-Mojica

6 Milwee Middle School 1612-1 Sadie Jacobs, Brooke Proulx, Natalie Rowen, Aditi Shikarpuri, Jackson Wallace

7 MclIntosh Middle School 1759-1 Colin Corbett, Ori Hall, Jack Wilson
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